Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev C  04/2014 - Page:  1/1
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type TMR-R-E
Time Lag Micro Fuse
Radial Leaded – Long Leaded
Designed to Meet IEC Specifications
    www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Agency Standards and Listings:

Rating
I2T
TMR-R-E-100mA 100mA
250VAC
0.02623
TMR-R-E-125mA 125mA 0.04499
TMR-R-E-160mA 160mA 0.08755
TMR-R-E-200mA 200mA 0.1181
TMR-R-E-250mA 250mA 0.2030
TMR-R-E-315mA 315mA 0.3597
TMR-R-E-400mA 400mA 0.6893
TMR-R-E-500mA 500mA 1.232
TMR-R-E-630mA 630mA 2.185
TMR-R-E-800mA 800mA 2.987
TMR-R-E-1A 1A 6.319
TMR-R-E-1.25A 1.25A 12.23
TMR-R-E-1.6A 1.6A 22.03
TMR-R-E-2A 2A 43.08
TMR-R-E-2.5A 2.5A 50.05
TMR-R-E-3.15A 3.15A 73.53
TMR-R-E-4A 4A 88.16
TMR-R-E-5A 5A 152.0
TMR-R-E-6.3A 6.3A 255.7
     Physical Specifications (Materials):
          Thermoplastic Body, UL 94-V0
          Tin-Lead Plated Alloy Pins
Warning: